55
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com        ISO 9001 Registered
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162        Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
an L&J Technologies Company
PDS-MCG1200SFI-2B
Applications
Complete Control
The MCG 1200SFI Series Transmitter is an extremely flexible microprocessor based RTU. Receiving an

17  - 4-20mA with Spot Temperature
32  - Dual Spot / Dual 4-20mA Input
ORDERING GUIDE
*Order MCG 2350 separately
 Smart Flash Infrared Transmitter
MCG 1200SFI
58
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com        ISO 9001 Registered
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162        Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
an L&J Technologies Company
PDS-MCG1200SFI-2B
TABLE IV - PULSE INPUTS
	 GH
     	 00  - None
	 01  - One
	 02  - Two
	 03  - Three
	 04  - Four
	 05  - Five
	 06  - Six
	 07  - Seven
	 08  - Eight
TABLE III - ALARMS / CONTROL POINTS
	 E
     	 0  - No Alarms
     	 1  - 2 Alarms
     	 2  - 4 Alarms
	 F
     	 0  - None
     	 1  - 1 point
     	 2  - 2 points
     	 4  - 4 points
ORDERING GUIDE
TABLE V - POWER SUPPLY / DISPLAY (2 Line X 16 Character
Display)
	 I
     	 0  - 48 VDC
	 1  - 24 VDC
	 2  - 110 VAC
	 3  - 220 VAC
	 4  - 48 VAC
	 5  - Solar Ready
	 J
	 0 - No Display
	 1 - Level
	 2 - Temperature
	 3 - Pressure
	 4 - Volume
	 5 - Rate
	 6 - Level & Temperature
	 7 - Level & Pressure
	 8 - Level & Volume
	 9 - Level & Rate
 Smart Flash Infrared Transmitter
MCG 1200SFI